PIT esb 6.10 contact block 2n/c

Contact block 2 N/C. Terminals of screw type.
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TexHu4eckne xapakTepucTmku

CornacoBaHusi:
ToBapHbIN cTaHAapT:
Tun kKnemmsl:
CaMOKOHTPONMpPYEMBINA:
Uucno N/C:

Tun KpenneHus:
Pasmep no wwupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:
Pasmep no rny6uHe:
Bec 6pyTTo:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasa remnepartypa:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

CE;TUV;cCSAus
EN 60947-5-5;EN ISO 13850
BuHTOBas knemma
Het

2

Tobow

22.2 mm

41.2 mm

25.0 mm

18g

179

-30-70°C

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany
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